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Final Results
SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 300.0000 3. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

2 86.60 259.7882 12. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

3 81.25 243.7551 13. Ari Laakkonen Open S2 - FIN 15212

4 80.93 242.7881 68. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

5 79.00 237.0116 48. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN 13687

6 76.31 228.9183 27. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

7 74.11 222.3198 5. Jarno Koskinen Open S - FIN 499

8 73.62 220.8517 62. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

9 72.61 217.8360 23. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

10 70.20 210.5867 32. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

11 69.80 209.4072 6. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

12 66.30 198.9027 60. Juha Hassinen Open S2 - FIN 4298

13 65.32 195.9593 65. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

14 63.49 190.4831 55. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

15 61.60 184.8095 24. Timo Pesonen Open S1 - FIN 12886

16 61.16 183.4747 59. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

17 61.09 183.2629 43. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

18 60.94 182.8332 64. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

19 60.33 180.9946 1. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

20 58.23 174.6804 40. Seppo Rautiainen Open S S2 - FIN 13691

21 57.92 173.7606 29. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

22 56.18 168.5330 22. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

23 56.06 168.1896 25. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

24 55.70 167.0938 56. Jouni Myller Open S1 - FIN 16342

25 55.21 165.6374 11. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

26 48.66 145.9791 26. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

27 47.13 141.3957 51. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

28 46.69 140.0797 19. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

29 46.28 138.8406 10. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

30 46.18 138.5319 53. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

31 43.87 131.6060 47. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN

32 43.59 130.7670 67. Jouni Koikkalainen Open S1 - FIN 11805

33 40.39 121.1734 16. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

34 30.05 90.1426 33. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848

35 16.51 49.5249 50. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

36 8.92 26.7629 41. Jari Rudov Open S S1 S2 - FIN

37 0.00 0.0000 45. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098

38 0.00 0.0000 38. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 249.0088 37. Jere Mantsinen Standard S2 - FIN 10707

2 95.61 238.0837 4. Juha Reittu Standard S S2 - FIN 11383

3 95.47 237.7292 9. Antti Kotkajuuri Standard S1 - FIN 8668

4 84.51 210.4382 66. Milla Martikainen Standard L S2 - FIN 15972

5 78.99 196.6910 57. Veli-Matti Keronen Standard S1 - FIN 13692
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 295.4420 61. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

2 92.40 272.9740 46. Samuel Tiili Military S2 - FIN 8169

3 90.85 268.4112 34. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

4 86.65 256.0142 63. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

5 85.71 253.2308 17. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

6 81.06 239.4782 2. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

7 78.79 232.7720 54. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

8 77.93 230.2492 39. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

9 76.22 225.1905 42. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

10 73.82 218.1072 58. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 9808

11 70.26 207.5732 14. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

12 68.60 202.6803 49. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

13 68.35 201.9312 18. Nikke Ehrukainen Military S S1 - FIN 14105

14 67.93 200.6797 28. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

15 64.20 189.6830 44. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

16 60.70 179.3430 7. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

17 54.68 161.5508 35. Joni Tykkyläinen Military S1 - FIN 14347

18 51.28 151.5160 52. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075

19 33.38 98.6278 36. Antti Heiskanen Military S1 - FIN 13685
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 242.7881 68. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

2 91.57 222.3198 5. Jarno Koskinen Open S - FIN 499

3 80.71 195.9592 65. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

4 75.48 183.2628 43. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

5 71.95 174.6804 40. Seppo Rautiainen Open S S2 - FIN 13691

6 69.27 168.1896 25. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

7 60.13 145.9791 26. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

8 57.70 140.0797 19. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

9 11.02 26.7629 41. Jari Rudov Open S S1 S2 - FIN

10 0.00 0.0000 38. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 300.0000 3. Kristian Palviainen Open S1 - FIN 14103

2 86.60 259.7882 12. Ville Aspelund Open S1 - FIN 14355

3 79.00 237.0116 48. Juha Määttä Open S1 - FIN 13687

4 76.31 228.9183 27. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

5 72.61 217.8360 23. Jarmo Seppä Open S1 - FIN 15800

6 70.20 210.5867 32. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

7 69.80 209.4072 6. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

8 61.60 184.8095 24. Timo Pesonen Open S1 - FIN 12886

9 55.70 167.0938 56. Jouni Myller Open S1 - FIN 16342

10 55.21 165.6374 11. Joona Roivas Open S1 - FIN 14348

11 47.13 141.3957 51. Jani Räsänen Open S1 - ESH 4705

12 46.69 140.0797 19. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

13 46.18 138.5319 53. Toni Haatainen Open S1 - FIN 14354

14 43.87 131.6060 47. Jyrki Peuha Open S1 - FIN

15 43.59 130.7670 67. Jouni Koikkalainen Open S1 - FIN 11805

16 16.51 49.5249 50. Janne Simonen Open S1 - FIN 14343

17 8.92 26.7629 41. Jari Rudov Open S S1 S2 - FIN
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 243.7551 13. Ari Laakkonen Open S2 - FIN 15212

2 99.60 242.7881 68. Pasi Parviainen Open S S2 - FIN 1002

3 90.60 220.8517 62. Toni Puustinen Open S2 - FIN

4 81.60 198.9027 60. Juha Hassinen Open S2 - FIN 4298

5 80.39 195.9592 65. Lauri Koistinen Open S S2 - FIN 999

6 78.15 190.4831 55. Eetu Voutilainen Open S2 - FIN

7 75.27 183.4746 59. Pekka Ravaska Open S2 - FIN 15706

8 75.18 183.2629 43. Risto Mutanen Open S S2 - FIN 15080

9 75.01 182.8331 64. Jani Myller Open S2 - FIN 10682

10 74.25 180.9946 1. Tuomas Järvinen Open S2 - FIN 13982

11 71.66 174.6804 40. Seppo Rautiainen Open S S2 - FIN 13691

12 71.28 173.7606 29. Janne Ruokolainen Open S2 - FIN 12398

13 69.14 168.5329 22. Peppi Kinnunen Open L S2 - FIN 16564

14 69.00 168.1896 25. Hannu Kallio Open S S2 - FIN 8176

15 59.89 145.9791 26. Kari Raatikainen Open S S2 - FIN 3961

16 56.96 138.8406 10. Miko Kähkönen Open S2 - FIN 9169

17 49.71 121.1733 16. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S2 - FIN

18 36.98 90.1426 33. Petteri Mantsinen Open S2 - FIN 10848

19 10.98 26.7629 41. Jari Rudov Open S S1 S2 - FIN

21 0.00 0.0000 38. Petri Hakkarainen Open S S2 - FIN 7805

20 0.00 0.0000 45. Erno Nykänen Open S2 - FIN 14098
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 256.0141 63. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 93.54 239.4782 2. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

3 89.94 230.2492 39. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

4 85.19 218.1072 58. Jukka-Pekka Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 9808

5 81.08 207.5732 14. Jani Kettunen Military S1 - FIN 10676

6 79.17 202.6802 49. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

7 78.88 201.9312 18. Nikke Ehrukainen Military S S1 - FIN 14105

8 74.09 189.6829 44. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

9 70.05 179.3429 7. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

10 63.10 161.5507 35. Joni Tykkyläinen Military S1 - FIN 14347

11 38.52 98.6278 36. Antti Heiskanen Military S1 - FIN 13685
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SAR SRA-Cup 2025 match 3 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 2

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 295.4420 61. Henri Pitkäkoski Military S2 - USA

2 92.40 272.9739 46. Samuel Tiili Military S2 - FIN 8169

3 90.85 268.4111 34. Reko Kalajoki Military S2 - FIN 7872

4 85.71 253.2308 17. Ilkka Nevalainen Military S2 - FIN 069

5 78.79 232.7719 54. Otto Nyholm Military S2 - FIN 10857

6 76.22 225.1905 42. Antti Päivinen Military S2 - FIN 12397

7 67.93 200.6796 28. Kari Holopainen Military S2 - FIN 12401

8 51.28 151.5160 52. Matti Syvänne Military S2 - FIN 15493075


